
Pettorale Arrivo Cognome Nome Cat. Anno Tempo

65 1 PASINI FABIO M 0 00:40:26

2 2 BOSSETTI MATEO M 0 00:42:16

22 3 BOSIO DANILO M 0 00:44:02

136 4 ORSINI EMANUELE M 0 00:44:18

41 5 MAFFEIS MATTEO M 0 00:44:21

76 6 ANTONELLI ROBERTO M 0 00:45:59

90 7 PORCELLI FEDERICO M 0 00:46:18

34 8 BONFANTI FABIO M 0 00:46:18

48 9 GUSMINI NORMAN M 0 00:46:34

18 10 BELTRAMI CARLO M 0 00:48:15

81 11 ASPERTI ALESSANDRO M 0 00:48:31

17 12 RIZZI PIERO M 0 00:48:58

33 13 PLODARI PAOLO M 0 00:49:10

42 14 ROVELLI EZIO M 0 00:49:12

40 15 VASSALLI ANDREA M 0 00:49:47

19 16 OCCIONI GIULIANO M 0 00:49:51

30 17 BIGONI MICHELE M 0 00:50:00

20 18 PAROLENI PATRIK M 0 00:50:07

61 19 PISONI CESARE M 0 00:50:14

46 20 PERACCHI SERGIO M 0 00:50:37

25 21 CAPELLI LEONARDO M 0 00:51:17

3 22 TOGNI ERIBERTO M 0 00:51:24

62 23 NEGRONI MANUEL M 0 00:51:54

52 24 COLOMBO CRISTIAN M 0 00:52:05

114 25 ZACCARIA FILIPPO M 0 00:52:11

59 26 MERELLI FABRIZIO M 0 00:53:06

64 27 GELMI SERGIO M 0 00:53:28

67 28 COMINELLI GIONATA M 0 00:53:38

23 29 BOSIO RENZO M 0 00:53:42

58 30 LANFRANCHI MATTIA M 0 00:55:23

115 31 CARENINI PAOLO M 0 00:55:40

56 32 ROBECCHI GIORGIO M 0 00:55:42

32 33 CORTI IVO M 0 00:55:55

VACCARO SKY WALK                                                                                                      
02 Settembre 2018

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA



Pettorale Arrivo Cognome Nome Cat. Anno Tempo

VACCARO SKY WALK                                                                                                      
02 Settembre 2018

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

16 34 CARNE DANIEL M 0 00:55:56

113 35 CASTELLI STEFANO M 0 00:56:13

70 36 COSSALI VITTORIO M 0 00:56:18

14 37 MARINONI ANTONIO M 0 00:57:25

4 38 TOGNI RICCARDO M 0 00:57:59

63 39 PASINETTI LUIGI M 0 00:58:11

86 40 MORSTABILINI LORIS M 0 00:58:18

112 41 TORCHITTI VITTORIO M 0 00:58:36

50 42 ZUCCHELLI GIOVANNI M 0 00:58:44

60 43 NORIS SILVIA F 0 00:58:49

301 44 NEGRONI DAVIDE JM 2005 00:59:17

134 45 BOSSETTI MIRKO M 0 00:59:20

119 46 PICINALI TINO M 0 00:59:55

303 47 MIGLIORATI MIRKO JM 2006 01:00:35

122 48 BENAGLIA MARCO M 0 01:00:44

8 49 PEROLARI NORBERTO M 0 01:00:58

1 50 BOSIO GIANDOMENICO M 0 01:01:15

31 51 LABONIA ISABELLA F 0 01:01:22

305 52 MILESI FILIPPO JM 2007 01:01:39

36 53 RUGGERI LUCA M 0 01:01:48

77 54 IMBERTI GIUSEPPE M 0 01:01:56

131 55 MANINETTI ALEX M 0 01:01:58

57 56 CACCIA GIANFRANCO M 0 01:02:26

101 57 COSSALI MICHELE M 0 01:02:51

102 58 FIORONA NICOLO' M 0 01:02:57

135 59 MELONI FABIO M 0 01:03:07

10 60 SIMONCELLI ALESSANDRO M 0 01:03:22

35 61 SAVOLDELLI GIULIA F 0 01:03:44

5 62 RICCI GIANLUIGI M 0 01:03:48

49 63 TROLETTI ANTONELLA F 0 01:04:02

80 64 BOZZOLO LAURA F 0 01:04:09

7 65 BARONCHELLI FEDERICO M 0 01:04:37

11 66 NEGRONI GIULIA F 0 01:05:15



Pettorale Arrivo Cognome Nome Cat. Anno Tempo

VACCARO SKY WALK                                                                                                      
02 Settembre 2018

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

15 67 GATTI VERDIANA F 0 01:05:23

6 68 PALDINI FRANCESCO M 0 01:06:09

132 69 PALAMINI GABRIELE M 0 01:06:22

118 70 CASTELLI IVANO M 0 01:07:58

312 71 DELBELLO ELENA JF 2006 01:08:04

9 72 COSSALI FEDERICA F 0 01:08:05

93 73 VUERICH DANIELE M 0 01:08:49

130 74 MORSTABILINI SABRINA F 0 01:08:51

302 75 COMINELLI DANIELE JM 2008 01:09:09

12 76 COMINELLI DOMENICO M 0 01:09:11

100 77 COSSALI GIACOMO M 0 01:09:22

82 78 ASPERTI ROBERTO M 0 01:09:51

47 79 COLOMBI LUIGI M 0 01:10:03

39 80 GHILARDI MARCO M 0 01:10:40

55 81 ZAMBONI LORENA F 0 01:10:42

79 82 TRUSSARDI SIMONE M 0 01:10:51

87 83 BORLINI MARTIN M 0 01:11:05

78 84 MAJ CRISTIAN M 0 01:11:58

111 85 ZANNI VALENTINA F 0 01:12:22

159 86 COSSALI TINO M 0 01:12:30

129 87 MILESI DANJA F 0 01:13:27

158 88 CASTELLETTI SOFIA F 0 01:13:31

24 89 SCANDELLA IRENE F 0 01:13:35

144 90 GIUDICI LISA F 0 01:13:35

138 91 CARRARA ELISA F 0 01:13:36

139 92 PALAMINI ALICE F 0 01:13:37

51 93 FIORINA MIRKO M 0 01:14:05

37 94 MIGLIO LUCA M 0 01:14:54

83 95 ASPERTI MONICA F 0 01:15:08

109 96 CACCIAMALI VALENTINA F 0 01:15:35

149 97 FERRARI STEVEN M 0 01:15:55

73 98 COSSALI LUCA M 0 01:16:13

117 99 COMINELLI STEFANIA F 0 01:17:50



Pettorale Arrivo Cognome Nome Cat. Anno Tempo

VACCARO SKY WALK                                                                                                      
02 Settembre 2018

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

116 100 COMINELLI MIRANDA F 0 01:17:59

94 101 COSSALI EDOARDO M 0 01:18:20

26 102 CAPELLI LUPY M 0 01:18:20

309 103 FICHERA MIRKO JM 0 01:19:24

310 104 BOSSETTI IRENE JF 0 01:19:28

311 105 COSSALI MARIKA JF 2007 01:19:36

66 106 COMINELLI GABRIELE M 0 01:20:46

95 107 COMINELLI FABIO M 0 01:21:01

110 108 BRATELLI DALILA F 0 01:21:05

143 109 ZANOLETTI SILVIA F 0 01:21:06

137 110 ORSINI ALESSANDRA F 0 01:21:06

75 111 TONOLINI PAOLO M 0 01:22:22

74 112 BRUSETTI IGOR M 0 01:22:22

43 113 ROVELLI CESARE M 0 01:23:07

91 114 COLAGROSSI ALESSANDRA F 0 01:24:23

92 115 ANGIOLINI PAOLO M 0 01:24:24

69 116 COSSALI ALESSIA F 0 01:24:33

125 117 DELBELLO ROMUALDO M 0 01:25:48

84 118 FACCHINETTI FORLANI DANIELE M 0 01:26:10

27 119 BRACACCINI ILENIA F 0 01:26:10

28 120 BRACACCINI AMBRA F 0 01:26:10

29 121 BRACACCINI GIADA F 0 01:26:39

45 122 MILESI MARIA SPERANZA F 0 01:27:36

107 123 COSSALI STEFANIA F 0 01:28:19

146 124 GEORGE GEORGE M 0 01:28:41

145 125 CAMILLI GIAMPIERO M 0 01:28:42

120 126 SONKO SONKO M 0 01:28:43

121 127 KONE KONE M 0 01:28:44

44 128 ROVELLI ILARIA F 0 01:31:20

71 129 MOIOLI CRISTINA F 0 01:33:05

155 130 GIUDICI MICHELE M 0 01:34:47

156 131 POLETTI MARCO M 0 01:34:48

13 132 PASINI LIDIA F 0 01:35:40



Pettorale Arrivo Cognome Nome Cat. Anno Tempo

VACCARO SKY WALK                                                                                                      
02 Settembre 2018

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

88 133 RICCARDI MARINELLA F 0 01:35:40

89 134 BOSSETTI SOFIA F 0 01:35:40

99 135 PASINI SILVA F 0 01:35:41

157 136 BALDUZZI SILVIA F 0 01:36:04

313 137 CAMOZZI ILARIA JF 2005 01:36:05

72 138 MOIOLI LIVIO M 0 01:36:11

148 139 CAMILLI ARIANNA F 0 01:39:40

147 140 PALAMINI GIULIA F 0 01:39:41

160 141 CAVALLI ANDREA M 0 01:40:11

161 142 LOCATELLI FEDERICA F 0 01:40:12

133 143 COSSALI GRAZIANO M 0 01:41:53

53 144 PIOVANELLI FRANCESCA F 0 01:42:04

154 145 CAMOZZI GIORDANO M 0 01:46:56

153 146 BALDUZZI LUIGI M 0 01:46:56

314 147 CONCI MARTINA JF 2005 01:46:56

103 148 CAROSI MARCO M 0 01:47:16

108 149 PETRINI MARCO M 0 01:47:16

150 150 PAGANESSI ELIO M 0 01:55:39

151 151 GANDELLI STEFANIA F 0 01:55:39



Pettorale Arrivo Cognome Nome Cat. Anno Tempo

65 1 PASINI FABIO M 0 00:40:26

2 2 BOSSETTI MATEO M 0 00:42:16

22 3 BOSIO DANILO M 0 00:44:02

136 4 ORSINI EMANUELE M 0 00:44:18

41 5 MAFFEIS MATTEO M 0 00:44:21

76 6 ANTONELLI ROBERTO M 0 00:45:59

90 7 PORCELLI FEDERICO M 0 00:46:18

34 8 BONFANTI FABIO M 0 00:46:18

48 9 GUSMINI NORMAN M 0 00:46:34

18 10 BELTRAMI CARLO M 0 00:48:15

81 11 ASPERTI ALESSANDRO M 0 00:48:31

17 12 RIZZI PIERO M 0 00:48:58

33 13 PLODARI PAOLO M 0 00:49:10

42 14 ROVELLI EZIO M 0 00:49:12

40 15 VASSALLI ANDREA M 0 00:49:47

19 16 OCCIONI GIULIANO M 0 00:49:51

30 17 BIGONI MICHELE M 0 00:50:00

20 18 PAROLENI PATRIK M 0 00:50:07

61 19 PISONI CESARE M 0 00:50:14

46 20 PERACCHI SERGIO M 0 00:50:37

25 21 CAPELLI LEONARDO M 0 00:51:17

3 22 TOGNI ERIBERTO M 0 00:51:24

62 23 NEGRONI MANUEL M 0 00:51:54

52 24 COLOMBO CRISTIAN M 0 00:52:05

114 25 ZACCARIA FILIPPO M 0 00:52:11

59 26 MERELLI FABRIZIO M 0 00:53:06

64 27 GELMI SERGIO M 0 00:53:28

67 28 COMINELLI GIONATA M 0 00:53:38

23 29 BOSIO RENZO M 0 00:53:42

58 30 LANFRANCHI MATTIA M 0 00:55:23

115 31 CARENINI PAOLO M 0 00:55:40

56 32 ROBECCHI GIORGIO M 0 00:55:42

32 33 CORTI IVO M 0 00:55:55

VACCARO SKY WALK                                                                                                      
02 Settembre 2018

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE



Pettorale Arrivo Cognome Nome Cat. Anno Tempo

VACCARO SKY WALK                                                                                                      
02 Settembre 2018

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

16 34 CARNE DANIEL M 0 00:55:56

113 35 CASTELLI STEFANO M 0 00:56:13

70 36 COSSALI VITTORIO M 0 00:56:18

14 37 MARINONI ANTONIO M 0 00:57:25

4 38 TOGNI RICCARDO M 0 00:57:59

63 39 PASINETTI LUIGI M 0 00:58:11

86 40 MORSTABILINI LORIS M 0 00:58:18

112 41 TORCHITTI VITTORIO M 0 00:58:36

50 42 ZUCCHELLI GIOVANNI M 0 00:58:44

134 43 BOSSETTI MIRKO M 0 00:59:20

119 44 PICINALI TINO M 0 00:59:55

122 45 BENAGLIA MARCO M 0 01:00:44

8 46 PEROLARI NORBERTO M 0 01:00:58

1 47 BOSIO GIANDOMENICO M 0 01:01:15

36 48 RUGGERI LUCA M 0 01:01:48

77 49 IMBERTI GIUSEPPE M 0 01:01:56

131 50 MANINETTI ALEX M 0 01:01:58

57 51 CACCIA GIANFRANCO M 0 01:02:26

101 52 COSSALI MICHELE M 0 01:02:51

102 53 FIORONA NICOLO' M 0 01:02:57

135 54 MELONI FABIO M 0 01:03:07

10 55 SIMONCELLI ALESSANDRO M 0 01:03:22

5 56 RICCI GIANLUIGI M 0 01:03:48

7 57 BARONCHELLI FEDERICO M 0 01:04:37

6 58 PALDINI FRANCESCO M 0 01:06:09

132 59 PALAMINI GABRIELE M 0 01:06:22

118 60 CASTELLI IVANO M 0 01:07:58

93 61 VUERICH DANIELE M 0 01:08:49

12 62 COMINELLI DOMENICO M 0 01:09:11

100 63 COSSALI GIACOMO M 0 01:09:22

82 64 ASPERTI ROBERTO M 0 01:09:51

47 65 COLOMBI LUIGI M 0 01:10:03

39 66 GHILARDI MARCO M 0 01:10:40



Pettorale Arrivo Cognome Nome Cat. Anno Tempo

VACCARO SKY WALK                                                                                                      
02 Settembre 2018

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

79 67 TRUSSARDI SIMONE M 0 01:10:51

87 68 BORLINI MARTIN M 0 01:11:05

78 69 MAJ CRISTIAN M 0 01:11:58

159 70 COSSALI TINO M 0 01:12:30

51 71 FIORINA MIRKO M 0 01:14:05

37 72 MIGLIO LUCA M 0 01:14:54

149 73 FERRARI STEVEN M 0 01:15:55

73 74 COSSALI LUCA M 0 01:16:13

94 75 COSSALI EDOARDO M 0 01:18:20

26 76 CAPELLI LUPY M 0 01:18:20

66 77 COMINELLI GABRIELE M 0 01:20:46

95 78 COMINELLI FABIO M 0 01:21:01

75 79 TONOLINI PAOLO M 0 01:22:22

74 80 BRUSETTI IGOR M 0 01:22:22

43 81 ROVELLI CESARE M 0 01:23:07

92 82 ANGIOLINI PAOLO M 0 01:24:24

125 83 DELBELLO ROMUALDO M 0 01:25:48

84 84 FACCHINETTI FORLANI DANIELE M 0 01:26:10

146 85 GEORGE GEORGE M 0 01:28:41

145 86 CAMILLI GIAMPIERO M 0 01:28:42

120 87 SONKO SONKO M 0 01:28:43

121 88 KONE KONE M 0 01:28:44

155 89 GIUDICI MICHELE M 0 01:34:47

156 90 POLETTI MARCO M 0 01:34:48

72 91 MOIOLI LIVIO M 0 01:36:11

160 92 CAVALLI ANDREA M 0 01:40:11

133 93 COSSALI GRAZIANO M 0 01:41:53

154 94 CAMOZZI GIORDANO M 0 01:46:56

153 95 BALDUZZI LUIGI M 0 01:46:56

103 96 CAROSI MARCO M 0 01:47:16

108 97 PETRINI MARCO M 0 01:47:16

150 98 PAGANESSI ELIO M 0 01:55:39



Pettorale Arrivo Cognome Nome Cat. Anno Tempo

60 1 NORIS SILVIA F 0 00:58:49

31 2 LABONIA ISABELLA F 0 01:01:22

35 3 SAVOLDELLI GIULIA F 0 01:03:44

49 4 TROLETTI ANTONELLA F 0 01:04:02

80 5 BOZZOLO LAURA F 0 01:04:09

11 6 NEGRONI GIULIA F 0 01:05:15

15 7 GATTI VERDIANA F 0 01:05:23

9 8 COSSALI FEDERICA F 0 01:08:05

130 9 MORSTABILINI SABRINA F 0 01:08:51

55 10 ZAMBONI LORENA F 0 01:10:42

111 11 ZANNI VALENTINA F 0 01:12:22

129 12 MILESI DANJA F 0 01:13:27

158 13 CASTELLETTI SOFIA F 0 01:13:31

24 14 SCANDELLA IRENE F 0 01:13:35

144 15 GIUDICI LISA F 0 01:13:35

138 16 CARRARA ELISA F 0 01:13:36

139 17 PALAMINI ALICE F 0 01:13:37

83 18 ASPERTI MONICA F 0 01:15:08

109 19 CACCIAMALI VALENTINA F 0 01:15:35

117 20 COMINELLI STEFANIA F 0 01:17:50

116 21 COMINELLI MIRANDA F 0 01:17:59

110 22 BRATELLI DALILA F 0 01:21:05

143 23 ZANOLETTI SILVIA F 0 01:21:06

137 24 ORSINI ALESSANDRA F 0 01:21:06

91 25 COLAGROSSI ALESSANDRA F 0 01:24:23

69 26 COSSALI ALESSIA F 0 01:24:33

27 27 BRACACCINI ILENIA F 0 01:26:10

28 28 BRACACCINI AMBRA F 0 01:26:10

29 29 BRACACCINI GIADA F 0 01:26:39

45 30 MILESI MARIA SPERANZA F 0 01:27:36

107 31 COSSALI STEFANIA F 0 01:28:19

44 32 ROVELLI ILARIA F 0 01:31:20

71 33 MOIOLI CRISTINA F 0 01:33:05

VACCARO SKY WALK                                                                                                      
02 Settembre 2018

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE



Pettorale Arrivo Cognome Nome Cat. Anno Tempo

VACCARO SKY WALK                                                                                                      
02 Settembre 2018

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

13 34 PASINI LIDIA F 0 01:35:40

88 35 RICCARDI MARINELLA F 0 01:35:40

89 36 BOSSETTI SOFIA F 0 01:35:40

99 37 PASINI SILVA F 0 01:35:41

157 38 BALDUZZI SILVIA F 0 01:36:04

148 39 CAMILLI ARIANNA F 0 01:39:40

147 40 PALAMINI GIULIA F 0 01:39:41

161 41 LOCATELLI FEDERICA F 0 01:40:12

53 42 PIOVANELLI FRANCESCA F 0 01:42:04

151 43 GANDELLI STEFANIA F 0 01:55:39



Pettorale Arrivo Cognome Nome Cat. Anno Tempo

312 1 DELBELLO ELENA JF 2006 01:08:04

310 2 BOSSETTI IRENE JF 0 01:19:28

311 3 COSSALI MARIKA JF 2007 01:19:36

313 4 CAMOZZI ILARIA JF 2005 01:36:05

314 5 CONCI MARTINA JF 2005 01:46:56

VACCARO SKY WALK                                                                                                      
02 Settembre 2018

CLASSIFICA JUNIOR FEMMINILE



Pettorale Arrivo Cognome Nome Cat. Anno Tempo

301 1 NEGRONI DAVIDE JM 2005 00:59:17

303 2 MIGLIORATI MIRKO JM 2006 01:00:35

305 3 MILESI FILIPPO JM 2007 01:01:39

302 4 COMINELLI DANIELE JM 2008 01:09:09

309 5 FICHERA MIRKO JM 0 01:19:24

VACCARO SKY WALK                                                                                                      
02 Settembre 2018

CLASSIFICA JUNIOR MASCHILE


